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Nome

JR

PENA AMARELA
PE DE PANO

JACK
ASTRO
MARAVILHA
R7
SOBERANO
CALIFORNIA
BRINQUEDO

Anilha
076893
35761
061031
038265
065078
077654
00000
327147
027730
0001

Dono
BRENO
LEOZINHO
FELIPE
JUNINHO
ANDRE
JUNINHO
CARLOS APF
JUNINHO
GERALDO
TULIO

9 ETAPA VERAO 08/03/2020

Cidade

APF

10/15 min
39/120
93/112
60/93
48/78
57/68
65/58
33/56
68/55
17/53

66/5

- Verao

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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